
 
 

Starting a Theatre Company 

Provisional Timetable 

 

Date  Time Event 

Thursday 2nd July 
12-1pm Introductory session 

 

Friday 3rd July 
2 - 4pm Group session 

 

Monday 6th July 10am – 12pm One to one sessions 
First half of the group 
(30 minute slots) 
 

Tuesday 7th July 10am – 12pm  One to one sessions 
Second half of the group 
(30 minute slots) 
 

Wednesday 8th July 2 - 4pm Group session 
 

Thursday 9th July 

 

10am – 12pm  One to one sessions 
First half of the group 
(20 minute slots)  

Friday 10th July 2 – 3.30pm One to one sessions 
Second half of the group 
(20 minute slots) 
 

Monday 13th July 4-6pm Final group session 
 

Tuesday 14th July 10-11.30am Feedback sessions 
First half of the group 
(20 minute slots) 
 

Thursday 16th July 10am –11.30 Feedback sessions 
First half of the group 
(20 minute slots)  

 

Please note all timings are subject to change. 

 


